Date Day Time Field Home Away Concessions Coaches Key
Opening Day
4/2/2016 Saturday 3:00 PM  MCP Lower Shields/Hendrix/Cummins Beggs/Stalwick/Doving 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum GBYB Teams
5:30 PM  MCP Lower McGinley/Cullison/Sherler Day/Lang 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Beggs/Stalwick/Doving
Week 1 Shields/Hendrix/Cummins
4/4/2016  Monday ~ 6:00 PM MCP Lower McGinley/Cullison/Sherler McGinley/Cullison/Sherler McGinley/Cullison/Sherler
4/5/2016 Tuesday 5:30 PM  MCP Lower Beggs/Stalwick/Doving McGinley/Cullison/Sherler 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum Day/Lang
4/6/2016 Wednesday 5:30PM @ Sandy Brown Beggs/Stalwick/Doving N/A
4/7/2016  Thursday 6:00 PM  MCP Lower Day/Lang Shields/Hendrix/Cummins 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum SANDY Teams
veols  Frigay  D9OPM  @Sandy Roach Day/Lang N/A
7:30 PM MCP Lower Shields/Hendrix/Cummins Roach Shields/Hendrix/Cummins Brown
Week 2
4/11/2016  Monday  6:00 PM MGCP Lower Beggs/Stalwick/Doving Beggs/Stalwick/Doving PORTLAND Teams
4/12/2016 Tuesday 5:30 PM  MCP Lower Shields/Hendrix/Cummins McGinley/Cullison/Sherler 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
4/13/2016 Wednesday 5:30 PM @ Sandy Shields/Hendrix/Cummins N/A
4/14/2016  Thursday 6:00 PM MCP Lower Day/Lang Beggs/Stalwick/Doving 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
4/15/2016 Friday 5:30 PM @ Sandy Brown McGinley/Cullison/Sherler N/A
7:30 PM  MCP Lower Day/Lang Day/Lang Away Field Locations
Week 3 Sandy = Kelso Elementary
4/18/2016  Monday ~ 6:00 PM MCP Lower McGinley/Cullison/Sherler McGinley/Cullison/Sherler
4/19/2016  Tuesday 5:30 PM  MCP Lower Beggs/Stalwick/Doving Shields/Hendrix/Cummins 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum 34651 SE Kelso Rd.
4/20/2016 Wednesday 5:30PM @ Sandy Brown Day/Lang N/A Boring, OR., 97009
4/21/2016  Thursday 6:00 PM  MCP Lower Day/Lang McGinley/Cullison/Sherler 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
Portland = Glencoe Elementary
4/92/2016 Friday 5:30 PM @ Sandy Brown Shields/Hendrix/Cummins N/A
7:30 PM  MCP Lower Beggs/Stalwick/Doving Beggs/Stalwick/Doving 825 SE 51st Ave
Week 4 Porland, OR., 97215
4/25/2016 ~ Monday ~ 6:00 PM MCP Lower Shields/Hendrix/Cummins Shields/Hendrix/Cummins
4/26/2016 Tuesday 5:30 PM  MCP Lower McGinIey/Cullison/Sherler Beggs/Stalwick/Doving 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
4/27/2016 Wednesday 5:30PM  WGES Beggs/Stalwick/Doving Brown Beggs/Stalwick/Doving
4/28/2016  Thursday 6:00 PM  MCP Lower Shields/Hendrix/Cummins Day/Lang 1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
7:30 PM  MCP Lower McGinley/Cullison/Sherler Brown McGinley/Cullison/Sherler




Week 5
5/2/2016
5/3/2016
5/4/2016
5/5/2016

5/6/2016

Week 6
5/9/2016
5/10/2016
5/11/2016
5/12/2016

5/13/2016

Week 7
5/16/2016
5/17/2016
5/18/2016
5/19/2016

5/20/2016

Week 8
5/24/2016
5/26/2016

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Tuesday
Thursday

6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

MCP Lower
MCP Lower
@ Sandy
WGES
@ Sandy
MCP Lower

MCP Lower
MCP Lower
@ Sandy
MCP Lower

© Sarcy

MCP Lower

MCP Lower
MCP Lower
@ Portland
MCP Lower
@ Portland
MCP Lower

MCP Lower
MCP Lower

Day/Lang
McGinley/Cullison/Sherler
Brown

Beggs/Stalwick/Doving
Roach

Beggs/Stalwick/Doving

Beggs/Stalwick/Doving
McGinley/Cullison/Sherler
Brown

Shields/Hendrix/Cummins
Shields/Hendrix/Cummins
McGinley/Cullison/Sherler
Day/Lang
Howlett
Beggs/Stalwick/Doving

Day/Lang

Day/Lang
Shields/Hendrix/Cummins

Shields/Hendrix/Cummins
McGinley/Cullison/Sherler
Day/Lang
Shields/Hendrix/Cummins
Brown

Day/Lang
Day/Lang
Beggs/Stalwick/Doving
McGinley/Cullison/Sherler
Brown

Brown
Shields/Hendrix/Cummins
Beggs/Stalwick/Doving
McGinley/Cullison/Sherler
Shields/Hendrix/Cummins

Howlett

Beggs/Stalwick/Doving
McGinley/Cullison/Sherler

Day/Lang
1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
N/A
1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
N/A

Beggs/Stalwick/Doving

Beggs/Stalwick/Doving
1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum

N/A
1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
N/A

Shields/Hendrix/Cummins

McGinley/Cullison/Sherler
1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
N/A
1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
N/A

Day/Lang

1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum
1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum

Memorial Day End Of Regular Season Tournament May 27th-30th



