Date	Day	Time	Field	Home	Away	Concessions	Coaches Key		
Opening Day									
4/0/0040	Oats and as s	3:00 PM	MCP Lower	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum	GBYB Teams		
4/2/2016	Saturday	5:30 PM	MCP Lower	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	Day/Lang	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving		
Week 1							Shields/Hendrix/Cummins		
4/4/2016	Monday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	Roach	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler		
4/5/2016	Tuesday	5:30 PM	MCP Lower	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum	Day/Lang		
4/6/2016	Wednesday	5:30 PM	@ Sandy	Brown	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	N/A			
4/7/2016	Thursday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Day/Lang	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum	SANDY Teams		
4/8/2016	Friday	5:30 PM	@Sandy	Roach	Day/Lang	N/A	Roach		
4/0/2010		7:30 PM	MCP Lower	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	Roach	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	Brown		
Week 2									
4/11/2016	Monday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	Roach	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	PORTLAND Teams		
4/12/2016	Tuesday	5:30 PM	MCP Lower	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum	Howlett		
4/13/2016	Wednesday	5:30 PM	@ Sandy	Roach	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	N/A	Hart		
4/14/2016	Thursday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Day/Lang	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum			
4/15/2016	Friday	5:30 PM	@ Sandy	Brown	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	N/A			
4/13/2010		7:30 PM	MCP Lower	Day/Lang	Roach	Day/Lang	Away Field Locations		
Week 3							Sandy = Kelso Elementary		
4/18/2016	Monday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	Roach	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	Sandy - Nelso Elementary		
4/19/2016	Tuesday	5:30 PM	MCP Lower	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum	34651 SE Kelso Rd.		
4/20/2016	Wednesday	5:30 PM	@ Sandy	Brown	Day/Lang	N/A	Boring, OR., 97009		
4/21/2016	Thursday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Day/Lang	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum	Portland = Glencoe Elementary		
4/22/2016	Friday	5:30 PM	@ Sandy	Brown	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	N/A	r ortiand - diencoe Liementary		
4/22/2010		7:30 PM	MCP Lower	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	Roach	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	825 SE 51st Ave		
Week 4						_	Porland, OR., 97215		
4/25/2016	Monday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	Roach	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins			
4/26/2016	Tuesday	5:30 PM	MCP Lower	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum			
4/27/2016	Wednesday	5:30 PM	WGES	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	Brown	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving			
4/28/2016	Thursday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	Day/Lang	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum			
4/29/2016	Friday	5:30 PM	@ Sandy	Roach	Day/Lang	N/A			
		7:30 PM	MCP Lower	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	Brown	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler			

Week 5								
5/2/2016	Monday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Day/Lang	Roach	Day/Lang		
5/3/2016	Tuesday	5:30 PM	MCP Lower	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum		
5/4/2016	Wednesday	5:30 PM	@ Sandy	Brown	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	N/A		
5/5/2016	Thursday	6:00 PM	WGES	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	Day/Lang	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum		
5/6/2016	Friday	5:30 PM	@ Sandy	Roach	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	N/A		
		7:30 PM	MCP Lower	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	Brown	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving		
Week 6								
5/9/2016	Monday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	Roach	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving		
5/10/2016	Tuesday	5:30 PM	MCP Lower	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	Day/Lang	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum		
5/11/2016	Wednesday	5:30 PM	@ Sandy	Brown	Day/Lang	N/A		
5/12/2016	Thursday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum		
5/13/2016	Friday	5:30 PM	@ Sandy	Roach	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	N/A		
5/13/2016		7:30 PM	MCP Lower	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	Brown	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins		
Week 7								
5/16/2016	Monday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	Brown	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler		
5/17/2016	Tuesday	5:30 PM	MCP Lower	Day/Lang	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum		
5/18/2016	Wednesday	6:00 PM	@ Portland	Howlett	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	N/A		
5/19/2016	Thursday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum		
5/20/2016	Friday	7:30 PM	@ Portland	Hart	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	N/A		
		7:30 PM	MCP Lower	Day/Lang	Howlett	Day/Lang		
Week 8								
5/24/2016	Tuesday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Day/Lang	Beggs/Stalwick/Doving	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum		
5/26/2016	Thursday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Shields/Hendrix/Cummins	McGinley/Cullison/Sherler	1 Volunteer Each Team Minimum		
Memorial Day End Of Regular Season Tournament May 27th-30th								